

# I Especial Sprint Sabrosa

## CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL OFICIAL

<b>Clas</b>	<b>Nº</b>	<b>Concorrente</b>	<b>Carro</b>	<b>Classe</b>	<b>Cenário</b>	<b>Tempo</b>	<b>Diferença para o Piloto anterior</b>	<b>Diferença para o Piloto em 1º Lugar</b>
1	1	António Alves	AG AG / S	E S	N	<b>02:01,341</b>		
2	7	Rodrigo Lopes	Peugeot 205 GTI	S2	N	<b>02:03,219</b>	00:01,878	00:01,878
3	3	Manuel Fernandes	Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B)	S5	N	<b>02:03,870</b>	00:00,651	00:02,529
4	8	António Silva	Opel Kadett City	S2	N	<b>02:06,059</b>	00:02,189	00:04,718
5	4	João Carlos Vasquez Gomes	BMW 318is (E36) 3.0	S6	N	<b>02:07,903</b>	00:01,844	00:06,562
6	19	Hugo Mestre	Citroen AX Sport	S3	N	<b>02:08,962</b>	00:01,059	00:07,621
7	13	Paulo Teixeira / Leonor Teixeira	Ford Escort MK I	S2	N	<b>02:11,147</b>	00:02,185	00:09,806
8	12	Filipe Marques	Fiat Punto 85 Sport	S5	N	<b>02:12,199</b>	00:01,052	00:10,858
9	14	António Silva / Rafaela Cabral	Honda Civic	S3	N	<b>02:12,934</b>	00:00,735	00:11,593
10	18	Nuno Santos	Fiat Punto 85 Sport	S5	N	<b>02:13,427</b>	00:00,493	00:12,086
11	11	Simplicio Taveira	Honda Integra Type R	S6	N	<b>02:13,833</b>	00:00,406	00:12,492
12	5	Carlos Silva / Paulo Alves	Peugeot 208 GTI	S6	N	<b>02:13,932</b>	00:00,099	00:12,591
13	10	Ricardo Ermida / Micael Baptista	Peugeot 205 GTI 1900	S2	N	<b>02:14,049</b>	00:00,117	00:12,708
14	9	Gonçalo Macedo / João Carvalho	Citroen Saxo	S5	N	<b>02:14,597</b>	00:00,548	00:13,256
15	15	Luis Silva	Fiat 126	E S	N	<b>02:17,043</b>	00:02,446	00:15,702
16	6	Marco Silva / Gonçalo Lagoa Guerra	Honda Civic	S3	N	<b>02:17,127</b>	00:00,084	00:15,786
17	20	Paulo Teixeira	Citroen AX Sport	S3	N	<b>02:17,599</b>	00:00,472	00:16,258